cified Person/CPSC User

:

Prev. Policy no. : Phone No : 18004194199, 8085994074 / NA
Client Type : Non-Corporate E-mail/Fax : customercare@policyboss.com,   / /

Premium Details
Premium GST Stamp

Duty
Total Premium(`) Rupees (in words) Receipt No and Date

21186 3814 1 25001 RUPEES TWENTY-
FIVE THOUSAND

ONE ONLY

32020581240000000953 - 08/08/24

Journey Details

Journey From Journey To Transport Mode

ANYWHERE IN INDIA(ORIGIN-
SECUNDARABAD, FROM

MANUFACTURER)

ANYWHERE IN INDIA(MEERUT-INDIAN OIL
& HPCL PETROL PUMP)

Rail/Road

Total Sum Insured (`) : Risk 1 ::